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TRACK &
FIELD
Our range of track and field products is
designed to meet the highest standards of
performance and durability. From
precision-engineered starting blocks to
high-quality hurdles, each item is crafted
to enhance athletes' training and
competition experiences. Our products
are suitable for various levels of use, from
school sports programs to professional
athletics, ensuring that every athlete has
access to the best equipment available.
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Item Code Options

FG10370SY5M
FG10370SY5MSET

FG10390SY5M
FG10390SY5MSET

Item Code Options

FG10370SY
FG10370SYSET

Length - 3.96m 

FG10390SY
FG10390SYSET

With
Base Support

Without
Base Support

Length - 5.00m 

With
Base Support

Without
Base Support

*1 set of order comes with 4 pcs of hurdle.

Adjusted Height at Crossbar Measurement
Total Weight

: 12.70cm
: 90kg

: 76.20cm for women
: 91.40cm for men 

PRODUCT PROFILE

Product Variation

Steeplechase Hurdle Synthetic
Made with a combination of synthetic material and an integrated aluminium
core.
The surface is more resistant to the puncture of the spike shoes, and it will not
destroy the structure of the material. 
The height can be adjusted, and it is WA certified. Available in 2 options:

Made with a combination of synthetic material and an integrated aluminium core.
The height can be adjusted, and it is WA certified.

Water Ditch Hurdle Synthetic
Individual Item Code: FG10410SY

Adjusted Height at

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 76.20cm for women
: 91.40cm for men 

Crossbar Measurement
Total Length

: 12.70cm
: 3.66m
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Product Variation

Made from heavy-duty aluminium profiles.
This is used to cover the water ditch pit
when not in use. 
The rim allows the surface to be covered in
the similar surface material as the
surrounding. 
The cover parts are connected with tongue
and groove joints. 

Water Ditch Covering with Rim 
Individual Item Code: FG10270

Made from extra sturdy aluminium profiles.
Adjustable angle to match the thickness of
the installed flooring system.
Crossbars ensure correct alignment of the
entire water ditch.
Includes housing for the water valve to
regulate the water level in the water ditch.

Water Ditch Kit, Supply Shaft
- Right Side
Individual Item Code: FG10285R
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Dimension : 3656mm x 3400mm x 45mm

PRODUCT PROFILE
Weight : ~300kg

Dimension : 4440mm x 3832mm x 671mm

PRODUCT PROFILE
Weight : ~250kg

Supports and holds the Water Ditch Cover
(FG10270) in place.
Made from aluminium and all parts can be
adjusted horizontally and vertically
according to the site condition.

Underframe for Water Ditch
Cover 
Individual Item Code: FG10310

Dimension : 2500mm x 624mm x 90mm

PRODUCT PROFILE
Weight : ~40kg



Adjustable
Height at

 : 68.50cm | 76.20cm | 83.80cm 
 : 91.40cm | 99.10cm | 106.70cm

Individual Item Code: FG10470

Individual Item Code: FG10475

Product Variation

WA certified and made from high grade
aluminium profiles.
Comes with a wooden crossbar as standard;
plastic option available on request.
The height can be adjusted with manual pin
lock mechanism, the scale is placed in a
groove.

Competition Hurdle

PRODUCT PROFILE

Competition Hurdle ECO

WA certified and made from high grade
aluminium profiles.
Comes with a wooden crossbar as standard;
plastic option available on request.
The height can be adjusted with button and
pin mechanism.
Counterweight can be adjusted with slot
mechanism, the scale is placed in a groove.

PRODUCT PROFILE
Adjustable
Height at

 : 68.50cm | 76.20cm | 83.80cm 
 : 91.40cm | 99.10cm | 106.70cm
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Competition Starting Block 

Running Track Signs

Made from durable aluminium profiles
with anti-slip surface.
Equipped with 200mm TPU wheels for
easy and track-safe transport. 
Available in 6- or 12-seat options,
customizable up to 24 seats.
Standard with plastic seats; alternative
design without seats available.

Finishing Line Judges Stand

Product Variation

Made from aluminium and designed to fit
the square hollow profile of the hurdle.
Features a soil compartment and can be
welded to the kit when ordered together.

Standard Ground Socket for
Water Ditch Hurdle
Individual Item Code: FG10330
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Dimension : 80mm x 80mm

PRODUCT PROFILE
Insertion Length
Total Length

: 350mm
: 400mm

WA certified and it’s made from aluminium.
The block is fixed to the ground with spikes.
The steps are covered with rubber and the
angle is adjustable.

Made from aluminium and all signs are
coloured based on PA regulations.
The set consists of all required signs for all
WA certified events.

Individual Item Code: FG10550

PRODUCT PROFILE
Overall Size : 1025mm x 352mm x 157mm Pedal Size : 165mm x 157mm x 141mm

*Total number of signs provided per lane depends on
event setup.

Individual Item Code  : FG10790 (for 8 lanes)
: FG10810 (for 6 lanes)
: FG10812 (for 9 lanes)

Item Code Option
FG10040 6-seats
FG10080 12-seats

Colour

*Contact our salesperson for any customization request.



6

Product Variation

It is made from extra strong aluminium
profiles.
Provides space for one set of hurdles
(4 pcs).
It measures 4600mm x 1800mm x
396mm.
Equipped with 200mm wheels to
avoid track marks.

Transport Trolley for
Steeplechase Hurdle
Individual Item Code: FG10400 Made from special aluminium profiles.

Designed to support loads of up to 1
ton.
It measures 2000mm x 1000mm.
Fitted with heavy-duty castors for
smooth mobility.
Three fold-down sides allow easy
loading and unloading.

Equipment Trolley
Individual Item Code: FG10640

It is made from special aluminium
profiles.
Provides place for up to 20 hurdles.
It is a side loading model.
It measures 2000mm x 1250mm x
1210mm.
Equipped with 200mm wheels to
avoid track marks.

Transport Trolley for
20 Hurdles 
Individual Item Code: FG10520

It is made from aluminium.
Hold up to 8 starting blocks.
It measures 1000mm x 913mm x
500mm.
The trolley is equipped with 100mm
wheels to avoid track marks.

Transport Trolley for
Starting Block
Individual Item Code: FG10570



Colour  :

Colour  :

Colour  :

Product Variation

Made from aluminium. 
It displays the numbers of laps
remaining.
The brass bell can be rung to
indicate the last lap.

Lap Indicator with Brass Bell
Individual Item Code: FG10160

It is made from aluminium.
The base platform is made from a
special double square hollow, round
edges profile with an anti-slip surface.
The podium is originally coated in blue.
It also comes in a variety of colours.

Starter Podium with Display
Board 
Individual Item Code

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 1340mm x 800mm x 693mm

Team Winner Podium with Numbered 1, 2, 3

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 1840mm x 890mm x 500mm

: FG10180
: FG10181

FG10241 Classic

FG10251 PRO

Item Code Option Description Measurement
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240cm(l) x
80cm(w) 50cm

Step Height

600cm(l) x
60cm(w)

#3 - 30cm
#2 - 40cm
#1 - 50cm

Made from aluminium profile.
Powder coated.
Disassemblable, made from
extra sturdy aluminium profile.
Powder-coated with EPDM
rubber on top surface.



Product Variation

Made from special aluminium profiles.
Serves as a mobile marker and separator for the running track.

Aluminium Curbing

Length
Curbing Width

: 5000mm
: 60mm

PRODUCT PROFILE 
: 50mm
: 36.5m

Individual
Item Code Options

Straight - 34 pcsFG11251

Curbing Height
Radius

Individual
Item Code Options

Curved - 46 pcsFG11252

Note : Custom cutting lengths and radius options compliant with WA regulations are
available upon request.

Item Code

FG11260SET

Set Comes With... Quantity

Straight Curbing
Curved Curbing
Base cover 120mm
Top cover 120mm
Base cover with hole 60mm
Base cover without hole 60mm
6mm Stainless steel pin
Aluminium Socket for Stainless Steel Pin

34 pcs  
46 pcs  
90 pcs  
90 pcs  
250 pcs  
500 pcs  
250 pcs  
250 pcs  

FG11260
SETCUSTOM

Customizable as per request /

If you're interested in purchasing our aluminium curbing for running tracks, they are
available as a complete set with the following piece count and measurements.
Customized sizes and quantity are also available to meet your specific needs.
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Product Variation

Lightweight and durable.
Provide a comfortable grip.
Available in different colours.

Relay Rods
Individual Item Code

Item Code
: FG10780
: FG10780SET (8pcs)

Diameter : 4cm

PRODUCT PROFILE

It is made from aluminium.
The post features a square base frame.
It includes a mechanism to hold the
finishing line.
It measures 2785mm x 2492mm x 1400mm.
Available in the colour selections below:

Finishing Post 
Item Code : FG10200 (pair)

It is made from fibreglass-reinforced
plastic.
The boxes are stackable and include
space for false start indicators.
It measures 600mm x 560mm x 505mm.

Starting Boxes with FRP
Systems
Individual Item Code: FG10580

Made from special aluminium profiles.
This cap is used to open ends of the
aluminium curbing.

End Cap Aluminium Curbing

Individual Item Code: FG11265

Colour   :
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Product Variation

Made from aluminium profiles, this wind
control stand is equipped with wind socks
to indicate both wind speed and
direction.
Simple, sturdy design for reliable outdoor
use.
Easy to position near runways or jumping
pits for clear visibility.

Wind Control Stand
Individual Item Code: FG10621WH

Provides clear visibility of results, lane
numbers, or event details during track
and field competitions.
Mounted on wheels for easy mobility and
quick positioning anywhere on the field.
Sturdy aluminium frame ensures durability
and long-term use.
Large display panels with easy-to-read
numbers for athletes, officials, and
spectators.Simple to operate and
maintain, supporting efficient event
management.
Comes with 8 number plates.

Mobile Display Board
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Constructed from durable aluminium
profiles for strength and longevity.
Dimensions: 2.5m(l) × 2.1m(h) with seating
capacity for 10 people.
Collapsible roof for protection and
space-saving storage.
Safety-focused design with coat hooks
positioned at the rear.
Fitted with a handle and 2 oversized
nylon wheels, allowing easy relocation by
a single person.

Athletic Bench
Individual Item Code: FG11220

Individual Item Code: FG10110



Individual Item Code

FG11060

FG11070

FG11090

Product Variation

The tape is made from weatherproof PVC
for reliable outdoor use.
Comes with a practical plastic dispensing
spool for easy handling.
Keeps marking tape organized and
tangle-free during setup.
Tape width: 5cm | Total length: 60m

Dispensing Spool for Plastic
Marking Tape
Individual Item Code: FG10930

13 mm steel tape with white coating for
clear, precise measurements.
Robust aluminium triangular frame with
ergonomic handle.
Smooth tape guidance, easy handling,
and reliable accuracy (EC approved).
Premium quality, made in Germany.
Available in 3 options:

Steel Measuring Tape
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Options

30m

50m

100m

Specially designed foam-covered roller
efficiently absorbs water and transfers it
into a plastic bucket.
Smooth operation in both forward and
backward directions for easy use.
User-friendly design enables operation by
just one person.
Overall width: ~80cm | Working width:
~58cm
Weight: ~50kg | Water bucket capacity:
~17 litres.

Running Track Drying Machine
Individual Item Code: FG11850



HIGH JUMP &
POLE VAULT

Constructed from 6063-
T5 grade aluminium, our

pole vault and high jump
equipment epitomize

durability and precision
engineering. Designed

for professional
performance, they ensure

stability and reliability,
enhancing the intensity

of every competition.

12



Product Variation

WA certified, the stainless steel box has a trapezoidal shape.
The part towards the mat is reinforced to handle the pole's load.
It includes a drainage system to remove excess water.

Pole Vault Box
Individual Item Code: FG20290

WA certified and made from aluminium.
Matches and closes the pole vault box when not in use.
Essential for runway areas shared with opposite pole vault facilities.
The cover is delivered without rubber and can be coated on site.

Pole Vault Inlay
Individual Item Code: FG20310

WA certified and made from high-grade
aluminium profiles.
Sturdy design ensures easy handling and
stability.
Crossbar height can be adjusted from 1.8m
to 6.5m with built-in mechanisms.
Uprights can be locked with a brake,
ensure final height adjustments on site.

WGR Pole Vault Stand
Free Standing &
Adjustable
Individual Item Code: FG20010WGR
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Colour   :

Product Variation

Durable Construction – Made from
aluminium with a powder-coated frame
for long-lasting performance.
Practical Storage – Provides organized
space for vaulting poles.
Portable Design – Free-standing and easy
to move; available in multiple colours.

Pole Rack
Individual Item Code: FG20590
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Adjustable Length – Aluminium design,
extendable from 3m to 5m, suitable for
different pole vault heights.
Lightweight & Durable – Made from
strong yet lightweight aluminium for easy
handling and long-lasting use.
Precision Placement – Allows officials to
position the crossbar accurately and
safely at any height.

Pole Vault Crossbar Placer

High Visibility – Large, easy-to-read
numbers for clear display across the field.
Manual Operation – Reliable, no power
source required, ensuring consistent use in
any environment.
Durable Build – Sturdy frame, typically
made from aluminium, designed for
outdoor conditions.
Portable Design – Lightweight and easy
to move between events or locations.

Manual Pole Vault Score
Board
Individual Item Code: FG20121

Individual Item Code: FG20110



Product Variation

WA certified and made from PU foam.
The mat is covered in weatherproof and spike-proof material, with an additional
wear and tear layer on top. 
Its hollow chamber design provides high elasticity and good air circulation.
It includes a fully aluminium bar frame that raises the mat by 10cm to prevent
water exposure.

Pole Vault Mat Competition (H)
Individual Item Code: FG20080

Dimension : 8.0m x 6.0m x 0.9m
PRODUCT PROFILE

WA certified and is made from fiber glass
It is equipped with plastic caps at the ends to sit on the upright supports.

Note : Customized sizes available upon request.

Crossbar

Item Code Length

FG20350 4.0m

High Jump Crossbar

Item Code Length

FG20130 4.5m

Pole Vault Crossbar

15
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50mm x 50mm
x 3mm

50mm x 50mm
x 3mm

Circular
Spirit Level

Dimensionally
Stable
Measuring
Tape

Longitudinal
Spirit Level

Robust display housing
made of impact
resistant plastics

Measures high jump bar height accurately
and consistently.
Lightweight and durable construction for
long-term use.
Smooth sliding system makes height
adjustment quick and easy.
Stable base ensures steady positioning
during measurement.
Measures from 0.85m to 3.00m.

Height Measuring Device for
High Jump
Individual Item Code: FG20250

Product Variation
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Measurement

50cm to
300cm

WA certified and it is made from high grade
aluminium profiles.
All corners for this profile have round edges.
All screws are made of stainless steel.

High Jump Stand

Item
Code

Height
Adjustable

50cm to
250cmFG20510

FG20520 

Height

2.5m

3.0m

Measures pole vault accurately and
consistently.
Display unit contains two integral spirit
levels, conveniently placed at eye level.
Telescopic sections made of sturdy,
rectangular-profile aluminium.
Circular spirit level for vertical alignment;
Longitudinal spirit level for horizontal
alignment.
Clamping screws allow extending sections
to be locked in any position
Measures from 1.53m to 8.00m.

Height Measuring Device for 
Pole Vault
Individual Item Code: FG20260

Clamping screws

Dimensionally
stable, fiberglass

tape

Circular spirit
level for
vertical
readings

Longitudinal
spirit level for
horizontal
readings



Colour   :

WA certified and designed to fit upright stands in front of the corner.
The layer is equipped with spike-proof material on both sides.
It features a hollow chamber system for high elasticity and smooth air
circulation which allows the athlete a safe landing.
The modules are fully interchangeable with each other and the mat includes
a rain cover and a full aluminium bar frame.
Available in the colour selections below:

High Jump Mat

Cut Off

Note : Customized sizes available upon request.

Non-Cut Off

Item Code Dimension Item Code Dimension

FG20400FG20400CUTOFF 600cm x 400cm
x 70cm

600cm x 400cm
x 70cm

Measurement

6.0m x 4.0m x
0.7m

Protects landing mat from spike damage during
training and competition.
Made from heavy-duty, spike-resistant material for
long-lasting durability.
Easy to apply and remove, helping extend the
lifespan of your high jump mat.

Spike Cover for High Jump Mat

Item Code Description

Designed for
FG20400

FG20600SPK
CVR

FG20600SPK
CVRCUTOFF 

Designed for
FG20400CUTOFF

Product Variation
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Product Variation

18

This safety cover is made from extra-strong
aluminium profiles, ensuring both durability and a
lightweight design for easy handling.
Slightly sloped top surface prevents water
accumulation.
Come with handles, making it easy to maneuver.
Equipped with 200mm wheels to avoid track marks.
This safety cover also comes with a parking rail.
The size can be customized to meet your specific
preferences.
Available in the colour selections below:

Mobile Safety Cover

Colour   :

Measurement

6.0m x 4.0m
x 0.7m

Made from water-proof PVC to prevent the mat
from getting wet.
The size can be customized to meet your specific
preferences.
Available in the colour selections below:

Rain Cover for High Jump Mat

Item Code Description

Designed for
FG20400FG20500RCVR

FG20500RCVR
CUTOFF 

Designed for
FG20400CUTOFF

Colour   :

Mobile Safety Cover for High Jump

Item Code Dimension

FG24040 6.50m x 4.50m x 1.15m

Mobile Safety Cover for Pole Vault

Item Code Dimension

FG24000 8.00m x 6.00m x 0.90m



HAMMER,
DISCUS,
SHOT PUT &
JAVELIN
Constructed from 6063-T5 grade aluminium, our
hammer, discus, shot put and javelin sports
equipment epitomizes durability and precision
engineering. Designed for professional performance,
it ensures stability and reliability on the field,
complementing the intensity of every game.
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Individual Item Code: FG30220DS

Product Variation

It can be dismantled to save space and
prevent damage.

Discus Ring Dismantle 

It is designed for space saving and easy
transport.
It can be dismantled to save space and
prevent damage.

Shot Put Ring Dismantle
Individual Item Code: FG30210DS

It is made from fiber-glass and consists of
4 elements.
The inlay ring reduces the discus ring
diameter for hammer events.

Hammer Inlay Ring Fiber-
glass
Individual Item Code: FG30140

Diameter : 2.50m

PRODUCT PROFILE

Diameter : 2.135m

PRODUCT PROFILE

This two-section hammer throwing circle
reduces the discus circle diameter to
2.135m.
Made from weatherproof multiplex
laminate with edges protected by special
aluminium profiles.
Hinges between the two sections are
constructed from stainless steel.

Hammer Inlay Ring Wood
Individual Item Code: FG30150
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Product Variation

WA certified and made from synthetic
material.
It’s arc-shaped design aligns with the
inner edge of the shot put ring.
It can be easily fixed to the ground with
screws.

Shot Put Stop Board
Synthetic
Individual Item Code: FG30440

Made from aluminium with a 7cm wide
arc and an inside diameter of 8m.
The stop board is secured by spikes on
the bottom and marks the end of the
runway.

Javelin Stop Board
Individual Item Code: FG30460

Made from fiberglass with a triangular
shape and stackable design.
It displays the number of the distance.

Distance MArker Boxes

Item Code

FG31810

FG31790

Details

Set of 12 pieces

Individual unit

12m, 14m, 16m, 18m, 20m, 22m

Choose your own distance

FG31800 Set of 22 pieces 40m, 45m, 50m, 55m, 60m, 65m, 70m,
75m, 80m, 85m, 90m

Options
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Product Variation

Made from aluminium with a sturdy
construction welded in one-piece.
The 100mm turning wheels improve handling
and provides space for up to 10 shots.
Available in the colour selections below:

Shot Put Rack Mobile

Made from aluminium with a sturdy
construction welded in one-piece.
The 100mm turning wheels improve handling
and provides space for up to 14 discuses.
Available in the colour selections below:

Discus Rack Mobile

Javelin Rack Mobile

Individual Item Code: FG30350

Individual Item Code: FG30370

Made from aluminium with a sturdy
construction welded in one-piece.
The 100mm turning wheels improve handling
and provides space for up to 15 javelins.
Available in the colour selections below:

Individual Item Code: FG30390

Made from aluminium with a sturdy
construction welded in one-piece.
The 100mm turning wheels improve handling
and provides space for up to 6 hammers.
Available in the colour selections below:

Hammer Rack Mobile
Individual Item Code: FG30410
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Colour   :

Colour   :

Colour   :

Colour   :



Product Variation

Made from special aluminium profiles, equipped with two fixed and two swivelled
castors. The diameter of the wheel is 100mm.
It offers space for approximately 12 javelins, 14 discus, 8 hammers, and 16 shot puts.
Available in the colour selections below:

Combination Rack Mobile

Made from aluminium and designed to fit the oval
profile of the cage, with a non-coatable cover.
Equipped with a compartment to manage soiling
without affecting the post height.

Standard Ground Socket for Discus &
Hammer Cage

: 120mm x 100mm

PRODUCT PROFILE
Oval Profile

Item Code Cover
Length

Insertion
Length

Suitable
for Cage

500mm 450mm

850mm 800mm

FG30090

FG30100 FG30305 &
FG30290

FG30070

Individual Item Code: FG30425
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Product Variation

: 5mm

Made from extra sturdy aluminium profiles.
Posts equipped with hinge and spacers to keep the net in position.
Complies with WA regulation.

Discus Cage Model 4m - 6m

Wall Thickness of the Post : 3mm

PRODUCT PROFILE

Net Thickness

Individual Item Code : FG30070 - Fully welded
: FG30070DS - Dismantled

: 6m post
: 4m post
: Crossbar for support on top length approx. 4.25m
: Crossbar for support on top length approx. 3.713m
: Ground anchor including eye bolt
: Carabiner hook 
: Steel cable length approx. 2m for overhang crossbar
: Net discus cage 6m - 4m including pull up devices
: Fastening ropes
: Steel cable for front post 6m

FG30070ACCS01     
FG30070ACCS02  
FG30070ACCS03  
FG30070ACCS04 
FG30070ACCS05 
FG30070ACCS06 
FG30070ACCS07 
FG30070ACCS08 
FG30070ACCS09 
FG30070ACCS10  

List of Loose Items

Please note that different discus and hammer cage comprises of different items.
You’re advised to contact our sales representative and ask for a detailed TDS for
items included in your orders.

: 45mmMesh Width
: 120mm x 100mmPost Cross Section
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Product Variation

Extra sturdy aluminium profiles and made to withstand wind speed up to 20m/s.
Equipped with hinge and guide rail.
Easy net position adjustment and installation.
Complies with WA regulation.

Discus & Hammer Cage 7m - 10m (H) - Walk Draw Gate

PRODUCT PROFILE

Individual Item Code : FG30305 - Fully welded
: FG30305DS - Dismantled

: 7m post 
: 10m post 
: 10m front post including fix equipment for guide rail
: Nylon rollers 
: Ground anchor included eye bolt 
: Fastening ropes (21m) 
: Fastening ropes for support rail (25m)
: Fastening ropes (16m)
: Movable weight for door opening 
: Support bar for post support (4.25m) 
: Support bar for post support (2.90m)
: Crossbar for net support (4.25m)
: Crossbar for net support (2.90m)
: Guide rail for hammer cage 30305
: Net for discus and hammer cage high 7m - 10m model 30305
: Steel cable (∅8mm)
: Winch for hammer cage
: Carabiner hook

FG30305ACCS01 
FG30305ACCS02 
FG30305ACCS03 
FG30305ACCS04 
FG30305ACCS05 
FG30305ACCS06 
FG30305ACCS07
FG30305ACCS08  
FG30305ACCS09 
FG30305ACCS10 
FG30305ACCS11 
FG30305ACCS12 
FG30305ACCS13 
FG30305ACCS14 
FG30305ACCS15 
FG30305ACCS16
FG30305ACCS17
FG30305ACCS18

Please note that different discus and hammer cage comprises of different items.
You’re advised to contact our sales representative and ask for a detailed TDS for
items included in your orders.

: 5mm
Wall Thickness of the Post : 6mm

Net Thickness
: 45mmMesh Width

: 120mm x 100mmPost Cross Section

List of Loose Items
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Product Variation

: 5mm

Made from extra sturdy aluminium profiles.
Posts equipped with hinge and spacers to keep the net in position.

Discus & Hammer Cage 7m - 10m (H)

Wall Thickness of the Post : 3mm

PRODUCT PROFILE

Net Thickness

Individual Item Code : FG30290 - Fully welded
: FG30290DS - Dismantled

: 10m post
: 9.54m post (attach to wagon)
: 7m post
: Wagon (left)
: Wagon (right)
: Gate 
: Hinge for gate
: Ground anchor included eye bolt
: Fastening ropes (21m)
: Fastening ropes (16m)
: Carabiner hook
: Net for discus and hammer cage 7m - 10m model 30290
: Steel cable (11m ∅8mm)
: Nylon snap hook

FG30290ACCS01     
FG30290ACCS02  
FG30290ACCS03  
FG30290ACCS04 
FG30290ACCS05 
FG30290ACCS06 
FG30290ACCS07 
FG30290ACCS08 
FG30290ACCS09 
FG30290ACCS10
FG30290ACCS11
FG30290ACCS12
FG30290ACCS13
FG30290ACCS14

List of Loose Items

Please note that different discus and hammer cage comprises of different items.
You’re advised to contact our sales representative and ask for a detailed TDS for
items included in your orders.

: 45mmMesh Width
: 120mm x 100mmPost Cross Section
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LONG JUMP &
TRIPLE JUMP

Constructed from 6063-
T5 grade aluminium, our

long jump and triple
jump sports equipment is

designed to meet the
highest standards of

performance and
durability. It is ideal for

athletes of all levels,
helping them to achieve

their best results.
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Product Variation

WA certified and made from an aluminium core with a synthetic finish.
Equipped with stainless steel bolts for vertical adjustment and horizontal
securing to prevent movement.
Take-off area is replaceable, and the board can be locked in place to
maintain its position.

Take-off Board Aluminium & Synthetic

If the take-off board is worn and requires replacement, the replacement
take-off area measures 200mm x 1220mm x 15mm.

Installation Trough for Take-off Board

WA certified and made from aluminium.
Tray installation allows synthetic material to fit flush with the boards, preventing
spikes from catching on metal.
Includes a distance board to maintain the shape of the through during
installation.
The installation through profile is cut approximately 13mm lower on both of the
long sides.

Item Code Length

FG40040 122cm x 34cm x 10cm

Item Code Length

FG40030 122cm x 30cm x 10cm

Item Code Length

FG40155 122cm x 34cm x 10cm

Item Code Length

FG40155SY30 122cm x 30cm x 10cm
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Product Variation

Blanking Beam without Rubber
Made from aluminium.
Adjustable height with 6 stainless steel screws.
Delivered without rubber and can be covered on site.

Item Code Length

FG40010 122cm x 34cm x 10cm

FG40020 122cm x 30cm x 10cm

Blanking Beam with Rubber

Made from aluminium.
Adjustable height with 6 stainless steel screws.
Delivered with a rubber covering.

Item Code Length

FG40290 122cm x 34cm x 10cm

Item Code Length

FG40300 122cm x 30cm x 10cm
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FG40011 122cm x 34cm x 10cm (Lockable System)



Product Variation

Control Strip

Made from synthetic material on an aluminium base.
Provides space for plasticine inlays of equal thickness on each side.
Allow exact setting of the 45-degree angle required by WA regulations.

Individual Item Code
: FG40110 (Plasticine for Control Strip)

Aluminium Sand Trap ECO
Individual Item Code: FG40430

Made from special aluminium profiles
with aluminium grates and a honeycomb
rubber mat.
Can be installed as a single or double
row.
No aluminium base, concrete must be
installed at the site.

Length : 100cm 

PRODUCT PROFILE

End cap for aluminium sand trap.

End Cap for Aluminium Sand Trap

Individual Item Code: FG40440

Width : 50cm

: FG40090
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100cm x 6cm x 40cm

Colour  :

Item Code

FG40180

Item Code

FG40185

Product Variation

Made from PVC-coated netting fibre and is
spike-proof.
It features a chain link seam for added durability
and it weighs approximately 400g/sqm.
It is custom-made to fit the exact size of the sand
pit for optimal coverage.

Sand Pit Cover

The elastic curbing with rubber padding is used as boundary for jumping pits
and sand pits.
It is made from concrete with EPDM rubber padding.
The material is temperature-resistant from -30°C to >100°C.

Elastic Curbing Coated White

Item Code Dimension

FG40350WH
(straight)

Item Code Dimension

FG40380WH
(corner)

30cm x 30cm x
6cm x 30cm

Width : 60mm

PRODUCT PROFILE
Height : 30mm
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Description

With chain link seam

Length

9050mm x 3050mm x 50mm
(Aluminium)



For Long Jump
For Triple Jump

Colour   :

Rake

Product Variation
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Take-Off Marker

Made from white powder-coated
aluminum and weatherproof panels
with stripes on both sides.
Delivered in 3 sections for easy
transport and storage.

Measuring Board

Run Up MArkers

Item Code Options
FG40190

Dimension
3m - 9m

FG40200 13m - 19m

Made from a single piece of welded
aluminium.
Used to mark the starting point for the
run up.
Available in the colour selections
below:

Individual Item Code: FG40220

Made from aluminium and coated in
white and black.
The marker indicates the athlete’s
take-off point.

Individual Item Code: FG40210

Item Code Description

FG40230 Made from steel with
aluminium handle.

Use to loosen sand in the pit.

Use to level the surface of the sand.
Item Code Description

FG40240
Made from aluminium with
handle.
Level the sand surface to
show landing point.



NEED
MORE
INFORMATION?

+603 3291 8505

sales.afn@afnsports.com

www.afnsports.com

No.16, Jalan SKI 1/KU7, 
Sungai Kapar Indah, 42200
Kapar, Selangor, Malaysia.

CONTACT US!

Please note that all
customizations request are
available upon approval
and subject to a minimum

order quantity.

+6016 228 1025


